⠀⠀Вертикальные микроскопы LMC 2 Pro
         Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (727)345-47-04 Иваново (4932)77-34-06 Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15 Тольятти (8482)63-91-07
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56 Ижевск (3412)26-03-58 Москва (495)268-04-70 Рязань (4912)46-61-64 Томск (3822)98-41-53
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72 Иркутск (395)279-98-46 Мурманск (8152)59-64-93 Самара (846)206-03-16 Тула (4872)33-79-87
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04 Казань (843)206-01-48 Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41 Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40 Тюмень (3452)66-21-18
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60 Калининград (4012)72-03-81 Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12 Саратов (845)249-38-78 Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59

S
LMCP-BS-DFK Darkfield Slider for 4X-40X objective
LMCP-BSI-SLP1 Phase Slider for 10X, 40X phase contrast objectives
LMCP-BSI-SLP2 Phase Slider for 20X, 100X phase contrast objectives
LMCP-XY-QP Polarizer for LMC2P
LMCP-EX21-JP Analyser for LMC2P
O
B
JE
C
TI
V
E
S
LMCP-OIPN4 Plan Achromatic Objective 4X / 0.10 (Infinity)
LMCP-OIPN10 Plan Achromatic Objective 10X / 0.25 (Infinity)
LMCP-OIPN20 Plan Achromatic Objective 20X / 0.50 (Infinity)
LMCP-OIPN40s Plan Achromatic Objective 40X / 0.65 (Infinity)
LMCP-OIP50OIL Plan Achromatic Objective 50x/0.95 oil (Infinity)
LMCP-OIPN60s Plan Achromatic Objective 60X/0.85 (Infinity)
LMCP-OIPN100s Plan Achromatic Objective 100X/1.25 (Infinity)
LMCP-OIPNP10 Plan Phase Objective 10X/0.25 (Infinity)
LMCP-OIPNP20 Plan Phase Objective 20X/0.40 (Infinity)
LMCP-OIPNP40 Plan phase contrast objective 40X/0.65 (Infinity)
LMCP-OIPNP100 Plan Phase Objective 100X/1.25 (Infinity)
FI
LT
E
R
S
LMCP-XY-FCB Blue filter (45mm diameter)
LMCP-XY-FCY Yellow filter (45mm diameter)
LMCP-IF550 Green filter (45mm diameter)
LMCP-LBD LBD Light Balancing Color Temperature Filter (45mm diameter)
LMCP-XY-FCF Neutral filter (45mm diameter)
E
YE
P
IE
C
E
S
LMCP-PL10X18T High eye point wide field flat field eyepieces PL10X /18mm
LMCP-PL10X18TR High eye point wide field flat field eyepieces PL10X /18mm, with micrometer
LMCP-PL10X20TR High eye point wide field flat field eyepieces PL10X / 20mm, with micrometer
LMCP-PL10X20P High eye point wide field flat field eyepieces PL10X / 20mm, with pointer
LMCP-PL10X20-1 High eye point wide field flat field eyepieces PL10X / 20mm with 1 mm grid, 10x10
LMCP-PL15X16 High eyepoint plan eyepiece, PL15X16mm
C
A
M
E
R
A
S
/ C
-M
O
U
N
TS
DC2-C 3MP Camera, with .35x C-Mount adapter for MZ & ABR head
SeBaCam5C 5.1 MP Color camera
SeBaCam10C 10 MP CMOS Color camera
DC6-TM1-031788 Truechrome Metric HDMI camera, 1080p, 6MP, w/ 11.6" 1080p IPS Pro HDMI Monitor,
SD card, HDMI cable, USB cable, power adapter, bracket, mouse and software.
LMCP-CX40CTV0.35 0.35X CTV with C mount, focus adjustable
LMCP-CX40CTV0.5 0.5X CTV with C mount, focus adjustable
LMCP-CX40CTV0.65 0.65XCTV with C mount, focus adjustable
LMCP-CX40CTV1 1XCTV with C mount, focus adjustable
ST
A